
Hallenspielplan  Greiz, Sporthalle am Ulf-Merbold-Gymnasium  ( 420122 )
Heinrich-Fritz-Straße 15
07973   Greiz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 31.08.2024 10:00

12:00

mJC

wJB

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSV Ronneburg

HBV Jena 90

18:24

27:34

Sa. 14.09.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSC Erfurt

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HSC Erfurt

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

26:10

26:16

4:36

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:00 mJC TSG Concordia Reudnitz Post SV Gera 22:32

Sa. 26.10.2024 10:00

12:00

12:30

13:10

13:40

14:20

14:50

mJC

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSV Weimar

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

JSG Altenburger Land

HSV Weimar

HSV Ronneburg

SG Apolda/G...hwabhausen

JSG Altenburger Land

HSV Weimar

JSG Altenburger Land

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 10:00

10:00

10:45

11:35

12:20

13:10

13:55

wJB

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

RegOL
mJD

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

SV Petkus W...rnroda II

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

HBV Jena 90

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

JSG Altenburger Land

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

HBV Jena 90

SV Petkus W...rnroda II

HBV Jena 90

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

SV Petkus W...rnroda II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00 wJB TSG Concordia Reudnitz SV Hermsdorf 0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

HBV Jena 90

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HBV Jena 90

HBV Jena 90

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

TSG Concordia Reudnitz

HSG Oppurg/Krölpa

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


